

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
Cont. Case (Civil) No. 366 of 2024

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE S.N. PATHAK

For the Petitioner	:	Mr. Ashish Shekhar, Advocate
For the State	:	Mr. Kishore Kumar Singh, SC-V
For the O.P. No. 7	:	Dr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Advocate

5/ 06.12.2024 Learned counsel appearing for the opposite parties prays for some more time for compliance of the Court's order.

Put up this case on 03.01.2025 for compliance of the Court's order.

(Dr. S. N. Pathak, J.)

R.Kr.