

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
Contempt Case (Civil) No. 366 of 2024

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK ROSHAN

--

For the Petitioner(s): Mr. Ashish Kr. Shekhar, Advocate
For the O.P(s) : Mr. K. K. Singh, S.C.-V
For the O.P. No. 7 : Mr. Amit Kr. Verma, Advocate

--

07/11.07.2025 Let this case be listed along with Civil Review
(Filing) No. 13796 of 2024 on Monday (14.07.2025).

(Deepak Roshan, J.)

jk