

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
Cont. Case (Civil) No. 366 of 2024
With
Civil Review (Filing) NO. 13796 of 2024

--

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK ROSHAN

--

For the Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ashish Kr. Shekhar, Advocate
For the O.P(s) : Mr. Ashutosh Anand, A.C to AAG-III

11/29.08.2025 As requested, list these cases on 16.09.2025.

(Deepak Roshan, J.)

jk